

Pachet materiale pt. vopsiri

I.D.: 81174468

Data
publicarii 19.04.23

Coduri CPV 44810000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.489,57 RON - 2.489,57 RON

Descriere: Denumire_product cantitate pret_lista 15237 DEKORATOR ROSU 3020 2.5L 6 X 62.19 = 373.14 14104 DEKORATOR ROSU3020 0.75 4 X 18.49= 73.96 14106 DEKORATOR ALBASTRU 5015 2.5 7X62.19= 435.33 14110 DEKORATOR VERDE 6018 2.5 7X 54.20 = 379.40 15239 DEKORATOR GRI 7011 2.5 2X 49.16= 98.32 14383 DEKORATOR GALBEN 1028 2.5 2X 66.81= 133.62 14100 DEKORATOR GALBEN 1028 0.75 12X21.01= 252.12 14101 DEKORATOR PORTOCALIU 2010 0.75 24X 18.91= 453.84 14122 DEKORATOR NEGRU 2.5 2 X 49.16= 98.32 12308 DILUANT NITRO 0.9 24X 7.98= 191.52 Total 2489.57